
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 148

Mayville, WI 53050

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

1237 W Bruce Street

Milwaukee, WI 53204

2001 Fish Hatchery Road

Madison, WI 53713

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Chris Mals estimating@kphbuilds.comKPHConstruction (414) 647-1530

Todd McMahon tmcmahon@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

10
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Lindsey 
Lezama lindsey.lezama@yahoo.comBYCO Inc. (608) 558-5592

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Contract 7517

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613

Lori Statz loris@sergenians.comSergenians Floor Coverings (608) 663-2524

4/24/2015


